28th Annual Anderson Cup Race

Overall Finish List
April 09, 2011

Results By MS Race Timing LLC

SK Run

Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group Time Pace
1 Manuel Granados 279 18 **x*x*x M 15-19 18:04.8 5:50/M
2 Tim Irvine 146 42 x*x*xx M 40-44 18:15.0 5:53/M
3 Mike Thrailkill 282 47 **xx*x*x M 45-49 19:17.1 6:13/M
4 Chris Martin 256 23 1 M 20-24 20:07.3 6:29/M
5 Lawrence Weldon 219 44 **xxxx M 40-44 20:07.7 6:29/M
6 Hal Thompson 89 30 1 M 30-34 20:18.5 6:33/M
7 Will Freeman 85 13 1 M 0-14 20:25.9 6:35/M
8 Eric Pearson 160 51 ****xx M 50-54 20:29.4 6:36/M
9 Christian Futrell 281 15 1 M 15-19 21:24.2 6:54/M
10 Harry Durgin 3 41 1 M 40-44 21:28.1 6:55/M
11 Jim Quick 177 60 1 M 60-99 21:33.7 6:57/M
12 Kristi Voss 53 36 *x**x*x F 35-39 21:40.6 6:59/M
13 Charles Dale 277 19 2 M 15-19 22:08.5 7:08/M
14 Dietrick Bartholomew 228 28 1 M 25-29 22:09.6 7:09/M
15 Brad Gipson 67 35 1 M 35-39 22:35.4 7:17/M
16 Lindon Ratliff 175 34 2 M 30-34 22:42.3 7:19/M
17 Mike Neal 289 59 1 M 55-59 22:47.0 7:21/M
18 Chuck Sanders 37 57 2 M 55-59 23:00.5 7:25/M
19 Jayson Turner 245 25 2 M 25-29 23:03.9 7:26/M
20 Kelly Tinssell 152 40 2 M 40-44 23:14.8 7:30/M
21 Shane Robinson 269 35 2 M 35-39 23:20.7 7:32/M
22 Vicki Alexander 186 51 **x*x**x F 50-54 23:23.4 7:33/M
23 Reina Suyderhou 136 25 **x***x | 25-20 23:23.8 7:33/M
24 Chad Buckman 74 35 3 M 35-39 23:34.5 7:36/M
25 Ronald Arthur Conehatta 131 38 4 M 35-39 23:37.1 7:37/M
26 Ray Oxner 41 58 3 M 55-59 23:38.5 7:37/M
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Tavaris Moore
Ryan Satcher
Kennedy Smith
Stetson VanAsuburg
Amelia Hyde
SEAN DUNAWAY
Kim Robinson
Melissa Estes
Chris Martin
Michelle Lewis
Tamra Mills
Andrew Mazazarelli
Jimmy Grace
David Hammes
Caleb McGrew
Pauline Du Plessis
Mike Tvarkunas
Berjamin Weil
GREG EGBERT
Andy Travnicek
Lesley Vincent
Joel Gordy

Bill Whitmire
Anna Whitmire
Troy Turner
Patrick Price
Tyler Turner
Richard Davis
Thom Bittick
Sherri Cantey
Bud Brown
Travis huntly
Charles Gilbert
MAURICE MALONE
Jake Courtney
ROBBY SHINE
Gibson Horne
Geoffrey Schmitt
Lee Wilson

Emry Kennedy
John Compton
Mary Anderson
Rhonda Poole
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Place

Jimmy Wilson
Michael Adams
Chad Hardy
Rance Stevenson
Felecia Brown
Ben Rucks
Robert Sears
Mellisa Avers
Stephen Armstrong
Dee Dee Price
Payton Perrett
Nathan Davis
Chris Davis
Dalton Horne
Evelyn Watkins
Tommy Jenkins
Patrick Lewis
Valerie Rigdon
Randal Rawson
KAREN MALONE
Jennifer Temple
Warren Lonnidier
John Lofton
Shawn Hooton
Shannon Uzzle
Lee Rucks

Sandy Travnicek
Caroline Compton
Andrew Jones
Lora Blackledge
Ashley Helms

Name
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Wade Jones
Heather Moseley
Missy McElhenney
Zoe Clare Hodges
EMILY GAGNON
Allison Autry
BRENDA GRIFFIN
JACK CHRISTOPHER
Amber Creel

Judy Leonard

42 55
239 42
267 29
295 36
309 49

75 40
185 47
275 29
226 16
276 36
261 30
211 12
212 41
290 12

34 30

4 53
154 36
236 30

69 52
312 55
223 32

84 47
233 23
297 27
195 40

73 39
274 41
147 17
206 21

63 48

29 22

City Bib No Age
145 55

59 25

33 34
300 1
317 25

87 29
319 44
316 12
142 26
182 47
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M 55-59
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46.
:51.
:53.
:56.
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:36.
43.
:54.
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Karen Moak
Amber Robinson
Matt Rucks
Jessy Smith

Sam Jenkins
Ryan livingston
Cris Orr

Keri Wright
Leslie Bunn
Courtney Taylor
Hannah Byrd
Mark Sanders
Kathy Lamoreaux
Jon Byrd

ELYSE WILLIS
Robin Briggs
Brandi Kennedy
Patty Smith
April Luke

Jan Perrett
Shannon Mott
Isabella Durgin
Kristi Durgin
Gabrielle Boone
Carley Moore
Bridget Davidson

Christopher Massey

Karen Brown
Andy Pigott

Amy Adwick
Teresa Brewer
Syble Smith
Larry Dudley
Chris Hamm
Kimberly Peoples
Misti Williams
Amy Miller
Jeanna Mars
Crystal Phillips
Sandy Bueno

Jim Campbell
Lanie Henry

JoAnna Tucker-Stewart

58
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43
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220
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52
56
40
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28
286
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32:
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33
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50.
54.
54.
55.
57.
01.
10.
13.
19.
19.
:21.
:29.
44
44
45,
46.
48.
01.
19.
122,
:28.
36.
:36.
:38.
41.
43,
57.
09.
:20.
122,
:23.
34.
45,
52.
:55.
:55.
59.
14.
17.
19.
:25.
:28.
:30.
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:41/M
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:45/M
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:55/M
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:00/M
:06/M
:07/M
:09/M
:12/M
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:14/M
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Donielle Stephens
Christy Roberts
Jennifer Black
Lyle Shehane
Michael Pratt
Liza Randall
Kathi Holcomb
WARD CALHOUN
Beth Ethridge
Emily Thompson
Tim Campbell
Jena Hayes

Will Hayes
Richard Herrmann
Mindy Bradley
Morgan Swancey
Danny Swancey
Heather Moore
Alex Poole
Jennifer Brent
Caroline Parker
Leigh White
Vickie Gregory
Rosanne Nunnery
Summer Pritchett

Kenneth Dustin Markham

Karis Miles
Melanie Hammes
Lerry Williams
Shea Cessna
Deshannon Davis
Judy Crowson
TIQUENCIE COLEMAN
Raymond Moore
Matthew Moore
Janet Berg

Anna Ramsey
Connie Ramsey

Kim Glicco

John Alex Nunnery
Chase Lacaze
Lavert Smith
Gerri Thrash

141
298
187

44
294
176
259
407

55
216

46
287
288
232
403
204
205
227
253

38
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181
209
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144
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31
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28
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27
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29
48
11
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11
15
22
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:32.
:55.
:20.
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:34.
10.
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17.
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26.
40.
56.
:27.
:29.
:32.
:33.
46.
47 .
07.
10.
28.
17.
46.
:56.
57.
04.
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43 /M
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Place

Tina Collie
Brandy Pigford

Name

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Cheryl Staton
Curtis Francher
Michael Dunehew
Pam Steverson
Kim Gianakus
Julia Marshall
Tanika Lankford
Marsha Kidd
Shanna Brewer
Renee Lyles
Natalie Lyles
LINDSEY BRELAND
BARABARA WILLIAMS
Ann Weddington
Lisa Morgan

Ann Davis
Jennifer Horne
Crystal Watkins
Stephanie Stockton
Dana Richardson
Shannon Pickett
Fran Rigdon

Dris Gianakus
Judy Wing
Allison Coulton
Stephanie Wright
Casey Haarala
Debra Anderson
Dana Smith
Dorothy Davidson
Diane Williams

214
178

2 Mile Walk

35
38

City Bib No Age
27 50
304 58
240 43
16 52
301 55
192 50
62 29
9 46
165 32
172 44
163 14
342 15
340 53
198 46
197 45
243 67
308 40
65 39
307 33
174 30
162 31
114 33
302 57
242 64
305 32
189 33
246 31
247 55
164 47
166 59
170 44

25 F 35-39
26 F 35-39
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
* kK kK
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

48:52.8
50:16.5

Time

:21.
:33.
14.
:53.
03.
122,
:35.
04.
22.
23.
24.
24.
35.
55.
58.
59.
00.
:04.
07.
12.
13.
14.
:20.
122,
:23.
:25.
:26.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
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23:
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24
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24
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27:
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46/M
13/M

Pace

10:
11:

11
11
12
12

12

13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13

41/M
17/M

:37/M
:57/M
:02/M
:11/M
12:

18/M

:32/M
13:
13:
13:
:12/M
13:
:28/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:32/M
:34/M
13:

11/M
12/M
12/M

18/M

36/M

:37/M
:37/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

40/M
41 /M
42 /M
43/M
43/M
44 /M
44 /M
44 /M
45/M
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58
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74

Patrick Banta
Sam Coleman

Joey Daugherty
Ann Robinson
Chrissie Sims
Terry Sims

Lynn Payne

Tonia Mckee

BJ Ray

SUZANNE HELVESTON
Melissa Graham
Pamela Hemrick
Janice Riser
Tammy Beard
James Nathan White
Tim Seymour

Seth Auzenne
Beunea McDonald
Kirstie Shaw
Renea Hardy

Chun Sug Yeatman
Diane Colemon
Suzette Stokes
Deborah Womack
Brenda Seymour
Melissa Ellis
Ashley Bunch
Ashley Smith
Darlene Harrison
Stacy Harvey
Stephen St. Greman
Shelley Thrash
Erika Anderson
Jordan White
Megan Webb
Deanna White
Suzanne White
Jannie Thrash
Martha Shelby
Annie Bourgeois
Gloria Eakins
Alicia Speed
George Underwoo Jr

99
109

98

45
338
168
169
173
217
339
306

22
151
150
127
249
257
101

15
153
159
108
121
158
250
113
112
120

17

95
105
119
128
126
124
122
125
248
133
134

70
171
341

54
13
40
55
21
46
54
48
57
30
39
29
61
41
10

20
32
21
53
56
45
52
47
27
25
24
46
41
35
43
26
12
14
29
45
52
46
45
48
46
55
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27

27
28:

28
28
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28:
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28:
28:

28

28:
28:
29:
29:
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29:
30:

30

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31
31
31
31

32:
36:
36:

38

39:
39:

:29.
:53.
59.
05.
:25.
:25.
:32.
36.
41.
42
45,
:52.
52.
53.
03.
08.
10.
47 .
02.
:30.
39.
40.
40.
41.
42
43,
53.
00.
06.
06.
08.
11.
13.
1 23.
:28.
:29.
:31.
17.
10.
11.
:26.
29.
34.
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13:
:57/M
14:

13
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

16

45/M

00/M

:03/M
14:
14:
14:

13/M
13/M
16/M

:18/M
:21/M
:21/M
:23/M
:26/M
:26/M
:27/M
:32/M
:34/M
:35/M
:54/M
:01/M
15:
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:27/M
:30/M
:33/M
:33/M
:34/M
15:

15/M

36/M

:37/M
15:
15:
15:
15:

42 /M
44 /M
45/M
46/M

:09/M
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:

05/M
06/M
13/M
45/M
47 /M



28th Annual Anderson Cup Race

Age Group Results
April 09, 2011

Results By MS Race Timing LLC

Place Name

1 Kristi Voss

2 Vicki Alexander

3 Reina Suyderhou
Place Name

1 Pauline Du Plessis
Place Name

1 Mary Anderson
Place Name

SK Run

Overall Female Open Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
53 36 12 21:40.6 6:59/M
186 51 22 23:23.4 7:33/M
136 25 23 23:23.8 7:33/M

Overall Female Master Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 50 42 24:28.2 7:54/M

Overall Female Grand Master Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
251 50 68 26:35.7 8:35/M

Female 14 and under

City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
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Place

Zoe Clare Hodges
Isabella Durgin
Alex Poole
Caroline Parker
Anna Ramsey

Name

Place

Amelia Hyde
Caroline Compton
Hannah Byrd

Name

Place

Ashley Helms
Gabrielle Boone
Morgan Swancey

Name

0 ~J o Uk W

11
12
13
14
15
16

Kennedy Smith
Anna Whitmire
Mellisa Avers
Heather Moseley
EMILY GAGNON
Allison Autry
Amber Creel
Jessy Smith
Leslie Bunn
ELYSE WILLIS
Jan Perrett
Sandy Bueno
Lanie Henry

JoAnna Tucker-Stewart
Donielle Stephens

Summer Pritchett

300 1 104
19 9 132
253 12 172
255 12 174
263 9 190
Female 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
299 19 31
147 17 97
52 15 121
Female 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall
29 22 100
97 23 134
204 20 169
Female 25 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
13 28 29
11 29 50
275 29 77
59 25 102
317 25 105
87 29 106
142 26 109
208 28 114
221 26 119
315 27 125
262 29 130
135 27 150
7 29 152
26 28 153
141 29 154
6 28 178

29:24.
31:36.
36:26.
36:56.
42:32.

DS g O ON

Time
23:44.5
28:36.9
30:21.7

Time
28:54.7
31:38.7
36:22.5

Time
23:41.
25:19.
27:05.
28:56.
29:34.
29:35.
29:38.
29:55.
30:109.
30:45.
31:22.
33:19.
33:28.
33:30.
33:34.
37:33.

O 0 U1 W OO Ullo o O WU J 4w

9:29/M
10:12/M
11:45/M
11:55/M
13:43/M

Pace
7:39/M
9:14/M
9:47/M

Pace
9:19/M
10:12/M
11:44/M

Pace

:38/M
:10/M
:44/M
:20/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:39/M
:47/M
:55/M
:07/M
:45/M
:48/M
:48/M
:50/M
:07/M
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17
18

Place

Karis Miles
Shea Cessna

Name

O ~J o U wN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

Kim Robinson
Melissa Estes
Michelle Lewis
Evelyn Watkins
Valerie Rigdon
Jennifer Temple
Missy McElhenney
Amber Robinson
Keri Wright
Carley Moore
Amy Adwick
Teresa Brewer
Kimberly Peoples
Crystal Phillips
Jennifer Black
Emily Thompson
Jena Hayes

Mindy Bradley
Janet Berg

Name

O Jo U b wN

11
12

Tamra Mills
Lesley Vincent
Dee Dee Price
Lee Rucks

Karen Moak
Courtney Taylor
Robin Briggs
Brandi Kennedy
April Luke
Shannon Mott
Kristi Durgin
Bridget Davidson

278 25 180
188 27 183
Female 30 to 34

City Bib No Age Overall
268 34 33

117 31 34

155 30 36

34 30 84

236 30 87

223 32 90

33 34 103

244 34 112

220 32 118

207 30 135

286 33 140

54 32 141

91 30 145

138 34 149

187 34 156

216 30 163

287 33 165

403 33 168

31 32 189

Female 35 to 39

City Bib No Age Overall
82 36 37

161 35 47

276 36 79

73 39 95

58 38 111

193 36 120

90 37 126

94 36 127

86 36 129

103 35 131

2 38 133

284 35 136

38:47.1
39:28.9

Time
23:55.
24:05.
24:109.
27:46.
27:56.
28:15.
29:10.
29:54.
30:13.
31:41.
32:22.
32:23.
32:55.
33:17.
33:53.
35:34.
36:12.
36:22.
42:31.

O 0o N OV OOWOU U 1IN 0 W o N

Time
24:21.
25:11.
27:11.
28:29.
29:50.
30:109.
30:406.
30:48.
31:19.
31:28.
31:36.
31:43.

N J OO, wWwoDMNMokrk JdwiN

12:31/M
12:44/M

Pace

:43/M
:46/M
:51/M
:57/M
:01/M
:07/M
:25/M
:39/M
:45/M
:13/M
:26/M
:27/M
:37/M
:44/M
:56/M
:28/M
:41/M
144 /M
:43/M

O W W W o0 JJJ

e e e e e
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Pace

:51/M
:07/M
:46/M
:11/M
:37/M
247 /M
:55/M
9:56/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:14/M

O O W W oo o



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place

Chris Hamm
Misti Williams
Christy Roberts
Liza Randall
Kathi Holcomb
Beth Ethridge
Jennifer Brent
Vickie Gregory
Rosanne Nunnery
Deshannon Davis
Connie Ramsey
Kim Glicco

Tina Collie
Brandy Pigford

Name

o U b W N

Place

Thom Bittick
Sherri Cantey
Sandy Travnicek
BRENDA GRIFFIN
Kathy Lamoreaux
Heather Moore

Name

~N oUW

Place

Rhonda Poole
Felecia Brown
Lora Blackledge
Judy Leonard
Karen Brown
Amy Miller
Leigh White

Name

140 37 144
93 36 146
298 37 155
176 35 159
259 37 160
55 35 162
38 38 173
181 37 176
209 35 177
144 37 184
264 39 191
231 37 192
214 35 197
178 38 198
Female 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
252 43 55
285 40 56
274 41 96
319 44 107
40 43 123
227 42 171
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
254 45 69
309 49 74
63 48 99
182 47 110
39 48 138
237 45 147
238 47 175
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall

32
32
33
34
35
35

36:

37
37

40:

42
42

48:
50:

25

25:

28

29:
30:
36:

26:
26:

28

29:
32:
32:

37

:52.
:55.
:37.
:55.
:20.
:31.
40.
:209.
:32.
17.
:56.
:59.
52.
16.

Time

:38.
41.
:29.
35.
44
25.

Time
38.
53.
:54.
44
09.
59.
:27.

Time

oo b woOoONEREOIN
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10:

10

10:

11
11
11
11
12

12:
13:

13
13
15

16:

= O O O 0

© 0 @

10

12:

36/M
:37/M
51/M
:16/M
:24/M
:27/M
:50/M
:05/M
06/M
00/M
:51/M
:52/M
:46/M
13/M

Pace

:16/M
:17/M
:11/M
:33/M
:55/M
:45/M

Pace
:35/M
:40/M
:19/M
:35/M
:22/M
:38/M

05/M

Pace
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Place

Cris Orr
Patty Smith
Jeanna Mars
Gerri Thrash

Name

b w N

Place

KAREN MALONE
Syble Smith
Melanie Hammes
Judy Crowson
Bebe Gianakos

Name

Place

Manuel Granados
Tim Irvine
Mike Thrailkill

Name

Place

Lawrence Weldon

Name

Place

Eric Pearson

Name

Will Freeman
Caleb McGrew
Gibson Horne

137 51 117 30:10.5
96 50 128 31:01.3
71 51 148 33:14.5

218 51 196 45:08.7

Female 55 and over

City Bib No Age Overall Time
312 55 89 28:13.5
10 61 142 32:34.5
229 56 181 39:07.3
180 66 185 40:46.5
139 57

Overall Male Open Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Time
279 18 1 18:04.8
146 42 2 18:15.0
282 477 3 19:17.1

Overall Male Master Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Time
219 44 5 20:07.7

Overall Male Grand Master Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Time
160 51 8 20:29.4

Male 0-14
City Bib No Age Overall Time
85 13 7 20:25.9
100 14 41 24:27.3
291 12 63 26:17.2

9:44/M
10:00/M
10:43/M
14:34/M

Pace
9:06/M
10:30/M
12:37/M
13:09/M

Pace
5:50/M
5:53/M
6:13/M

Pace
6:29/M

Pace
6:36/M

Pace
6:35/M
7:53/M
8:29/M
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Place

Nathan Davis
Dalton Horne

JACK CHRISTOPHER
Jim Campbell
Matthew Moore
John Alex Nunnery

Name

~N o Ok wdN

Place

Christian Futrell
Charles Dale
Patrick Price
Jake Courtney
ROBBY SHINE
Stephen Armstrong
Chase Lacaze

Name

~N o O W

Place

Chris Martin
Chris Martin
Berjamin Weil
Troy Turner
John Lofton
Andrew Jones
Lavert Smith

Name

~N o U W N

Dietrick Bartholomew

Jayson Turner

Ryan Satcher
Andrew Mazazarelli
Jimmy Grace

GREG EGBERT

Bill Whitmire

211 12 81
290 12 83
316 12 108
47 13 151
225 11 188
210 11 193
Male 15 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall
281 15 9
277 19 13
132 18 52
194 19 61
310 18 62
226 16 78
179 15 194
Male 20 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall
256 23 4
265 23 35
184 23 44
60 20 51
233 23 92
206 21 98
102 22 195
Male 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall
228 28 14
245 25 19
49 28 28
280 25 38
406 26 39
293 29 45
12 28 49

27:32.
27:43.
29:37.
33:25.
41:04.
43:39.

QO O~ N -

Time
21:24.
22:08.
25:27.
25:59.
26:009.
27:08.
44:36.

O~ ~Jo 0N

Time
20:07.
24:08.
24:44.
25:26.
28:18.
28:43.
45:08.

N O oo b O W

Time
22:00.
23:03.
23:41.
24:21.
24:22.
24:47.
25:18.

O N O oN WO
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13:
14:
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:53/M
:56/M
:33/M
247 /M
15/M
05/M

Pace

:54/M
:08/M
:13/M
:23/M
:26/M
:45/M
:23/M

Pace

:29/M
:47/M
:59/M
:12/M
:08/M
:16/M
:34/M

Pace

:09/M
:26/M
:38/M
:51/M
:52/M
:00/M
:10/M



8 Tyler Turner
9 Travis huntly
10 Chad Hardy
11 Shawn Hooton
12 Ryan livingston
13 Christopher Massey
14 Lyle Shehane
15 Will Hayes
16 Kenneth Dustin Markham
17 TIQUENCIE COLEMAN
Place Name City
1 Hal Thompson
2 Lindon Ratliff
3 Tavaris Moore
4 SEAN DUNAWAY
5 Payton Perrett
6 Richard Herrmann
Place Name City
1 Brad Gipson
2 Shane Robinson
3 Chad Buckman
4 Ronald Arthur Conehatta
5 Mike Tvarkunas
6 Andy Travnicek
7 Rance Stevenson
8 Patrick Lewis
9 Michael Pratt
Place Name City
1 Harry Durgin
2 Kelly Tinssell

61 27 53
266 25 58
267 29 72
297 27 93
43 27 116
81 28 137
44 28 157
288 28 166
270 26 179
318 29 186
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
89 30 6
175 34 16
296 31 27
314 33 32
261 30 80
232 32 167
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
67 35 15
269 35 21
74 35 24
131 38 25
83 37 43
273 39 46
295 36 73
154 36 86
294 36 158
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
3 41 10
152 40 20

25:
25:
26:

28

30:

31

34:
36:
37:
40:

20:
22
23:
23:

27

36:

22
23
23
23

24
24
26:

27
34

30.
48.
46.
122,
01.
:57.
05.
17.
46.
56.

Time
18.
42,
40.
46.
:30.
18.

Time
:35.
:20.
:34.
:37.

40.

49,

53.

:53.

:32.

Time

©O© 0 0 U w U OO NN JO©

OO R O JF 0 Jb

21:28.1
23:14.8

© 00 O 0

11:

11

12:
13:

P 00 JJJo

R W 00 0 JJJ 34

Y

6
-

:14/M
:19/M
:38/M
:09/M
:41/M
:18/M
00/M
:42/M
11/M
12/M

Pace

:33/M
:19/M
:38/M
:40/M
:52/M
:43/M

Pace

:17/M
:32/M
:36/M
:37/M
:57/M
:00/M
:40/M
:00/M
:08/M

Pace
:55/M
:30/M



3 Stetson VanAsuburg 271 43 30 23:43.0 7:39/M
4 Charles Gilbert 149 40 59 25:50.1 8:20/M
5 Michael Adams 239 42 71 26:42.7 8:37/M
6 Ben Rucks 75 40 75 26:54.7 8:41/M
7 Chris Davis 212 41 82 27:41.4 8:56/M
8 Shannon Uzzle 195 40 94 28:26.5 9:10/M
9 Matt Rucks 72 42 113 29:54.9 9:39/M
10 Jon Byrd 50 42 124 30:44.9 9:55/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Richard Davis 235 48 54 25:33.8 8:15/M
2 Bud Brown 156 49 57 25:42.0 8:17/M
3 Robert Sears 185 47 76 26:58.7 8:42/M
4 Warren Lonnidier 84 47 91 28:16.0 9:07/M
5 Mark Sanders 56 49 122 30:29.0 9:50/M
o WARD CALHOUN 407 46 1ol 35:30.8 11:27/M
7 Tim Campbell 46 46 164 36:10.2 11:40/M
38 Raymond Moore 224 48 187 40:57.5 13:13/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Joel Gordy 292 54 48 25:12.8 8:08/M
2 Geoffrey Schmitt 283 52 64 26:21.5 8:30/M
3 John Compton 148 54 67 26:34.9 8:34/M
4 Tommy Jenkins 4 53 85 27:51.1 8:59/M
5 Randal Rawson 69 52 88 28:10.3 9:05/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Mike Neal 289 59 17 22:47.0 7:21/M
2 Chuck Sanders 37 57 18 23:00.5 7:25/M
3 Ray Oxner 41 58 26 23:38.5 7:37/M
4 David Hammes 230 59 40 24:26.1 7:53/M
5 Lee Wilson 48 55 65 26:23.4 8:31/M
6 Jimmy Wilson 42 55 70 26:41.5 8:36/M
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Place

Wade Jones
Sam Jenkins
Andy Pigott
Danny Swancey

Name

b w N

Place

Jim Quick
MAURICE MALONE
Emry Kennedy
Larry Dudley
Lerry Williams

Name

Place

Cheryl Staton
Pam Steverson
Kim Gianakus

Name

O J o U b wN

11
12

Julia Marshall
Tanika Lankford
Marsha Kidd
Shanna Brewer
Renee Lyles
Natalie Lyles
LINDSEY BRELAND
BARABARA WILLIAMS
Ann Weddington
Lisa Morgan

Ann Davis
Jennifer Horne

145
272

28
205

55
56
56
55

101
115
139
170

Male 60 and over

City Bib No Age Overall
177 60 11

311 60 60

64 62 66

8 66 143

24 73 182

2 Mile Walk

Overall Female Overall Winners

City Bib No Age Overall
27 50 1

16 52 4

301 55 5

Female 0-99

City Bib No Age Overall
192 50 6

62 29 7

9 46 8

165 32 9

172 44 10

163 14 11

342 15 12

340 53 13

198 46 14

197 45 15

243 67 16

308 40 17

28:55.
29:57.
32:20.
36:23.

O N J o

Time
21:33.
25:56.
26:28.
32:45.
39:10.

oo PN

Time
21:21.0
23:53.7
24:03.3

Time
24:22.
24:35.
25:04.
26:22.
26:23.
26:24.
26:24.
26:35.
26:55.
26:58.
26:59.
27:00.
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9:20/M
9:40/M
10:26/M
11:44/M

Pace

:57/M
:22/M
:32/M
:34/M
:38/M

o
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Pace
10:41/M
11:57/M
12:02/M

Pace
12:11/M
12:18/M
12:32/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:18/M
13:28/M
13:29/M
13:30/M
13:30/M



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Crystal Watkins

Stephanie Stockton

Dana Richardson
Shannon Pickett
Fran Rigdon

Judy Wing
Allison Coulton
Stephanie Wright
Casey Haarala
Debra Anderson
Dana Smith
Dorothy Davidson
Diane Williams
Ann Robinson
Chrissie Sims
Terry Sims

Lynn Payne

Tonia Mckee

BJ Ray

SUZANNE HELVESTON

Melissa Graham
Pamela Hemrick
Janice Riser
Tammy Beard
Kirstie Shaw
Renea Hardy
Chun Sug Yeatman
Diane Colemon
Suzette Stokes
Deborah Womack
Brenda Seymour
Melissa Ellis
Ashley Bunch
Ashley Smith
Darlene Harrison
Stacy Harvey
Shelley Thrash
Erika Anderson
Jordan White
Megan Webb
Deanna White
Suzanne White
Jannie Thrash

65
307
174
162
114
242
305
189
246
247
164
166
170

45
338
168
169
173
217
339
306

22
151
150

15
153
159
108
121
158
250
113
112
120

17

95
119
128
126
124
122
125
248

39
33
30
31
33
64
32
33
31
55
47
59
44
55
21
46
54
48
57
30
39
29
61
41
32
21
53
56
45
52
47
27
25
24
46
41
43
26
12
14
29
45
52

18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

27:
27:
27
27
27:

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28:

28
28
28
28

28:
28:
28:

28

28:
28:
30:

30
30

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31
31
31
31

32:

04.
07.
12.
13.
14.
122,
:23.
:25.
:26.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
05.
:25.
:25.
:32.
:36.
41.
42
45,
:52.
52.
53.
02.
:30.
:39.
40.
40.
41.
42
43.
:53.
00.
06.
06.
11.
13.
:23.
:28.
:29.
:31.
17.
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13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13

14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15

15

:32/M
:34/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
13:
13:

41/M
42 /M

:43/M
13:
13:
13:
244 /M
:45/M
14:
14:

43 /M
44 /M
44 /M

03/M
13/M

:13/M
:16/M
14:
:21/M
:21/M
:23/M
:26/M
:26/M
:27/M
15:
15:
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:27/M
:30/M
15:
:33/M
:36/M
:37/M
15:
15:
15:

18/M

01/M
15/M

33/M

42/M
44/M
45/M

:46/M
16:

09/M



56
57
58
59

Place

Martha Shelby
Annie Bourgeois
Gloria Eakins
Alicia Speed

Name

Place

Curtis Francher
Michael Dunehew
Dris Gianakus

Name

[

O 00 Joy Ul WIN

28th Annual Anderson Cup Race Mile Fun Run
Overall Finish List

Patrick Banta

Sam Coleman

Joey Daugherty
James Nathan White
Tim Seymour

Seth Auzenne
Beunea McDonald
Stephen St. Greman
George Underwoo Jr

City

133
134

70
171

Overall Male Overall Winners

46
45
48
46

70
71
72
73

Bib No Age Overall
304 58 2
240 43 3
302 57 23

Male 0-99

Bib No Age Overall

99 54 32
109 13 33

98 40 34
127 10 46
249 9 47
257 8 48
101 20 49
105 35 62
341 55 74

Bib No Age

51
402

April 09, 2011
Results By MS Race Timing LLC (www.msracetiming.com)
Place Name
1 Jon Byrd
2 Mackenzie Howell
3 Brady Rucks

77

Age Group

9 * Kk Kk kK M
12 *kkkk |

9

1M

0-99
0-99
0-99

36:10.7 18:
36:11.9 18:
38:26.2 19:

39:29.3 19

Time
22:33.9 11:
23:14.4 11:
27:20.8 13:

Time
27:29.4 13:
27:53.8 13
27:59.1 14:
29:03.9 14
29:08.9 14
29:10.4 14:
29:47.8 14
31:08.8 15
39:34.1 19

Time

2:52.8
2:53.3
2:59.5

05/M
06/M
13/M

:45/M

Pace

17/M
37/M
40/M

Pace

45/M

:57/M

00/M

:32/M
:34/M

35/M

:54/M
:34/M
:47/M
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Jackson Morgan
Mallory Howell
Scottland Sanders
MIKAYLA GILES
Madison Gordon
Jade Matfey
Ava Durgin
Matthew Moak
Lanie Buckman
Nathan Mott
Cecilia Uzzle
Turner Rogers
Harry Durgin
Ellen Rucks
Juliet Wallace
Virginia White
John Rucks
EMILIE TICER
Annah-Bryce Wright
Ethan Young
Carsyn Mott
Seth Gipson
Grace Rogers
Lake Morgan
Jett Morgan
Owen Gipson

200
401
36
404
190
260
18
57
80
107
196
115
20
78
76
222
79
405
191
21
106
68
116
199
201
66
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
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:00.
:02.
:11.
12,
:23.
:26.
:28.
:33.
:52.
:54.
:58.
:01.
:17.
:18.
:28.
:34.
:40.
:40.
144,
145,
:49.
:53.
:11.
:10.
:00.
:01.
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:00/M
:02/M
:11/M
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